
Price
$17.00
$18.75
$19.75
$23.00
$32.50
$43.50
$56.00
$68.00
$106.00

2020 Price List

53.00$  
62.00$  

12" 22"
14" 24"

Ring Size Finished Size (approx.)
10" 20"

24" 36"
30" 42"

16" 26"
18" 28"

56.00$  

36" 48"
48" 60"

Premium Fresh Garland
Garland Type 25 Feet

62.00$  Noble Fir 37.00$  

Mixed Cedar

Mixed Nordmann
Golden Cedar

Incense Cedar
Nordmann Fir

8-9'
9-10'

45.00$  
Candle Ring (6")

19.75$  
13.50$  

85.00$  

Size
Table Top

3-4' Narrow
4-5'
5-6'

10-11'

Type

Large Centerpiece
Greens Bouquet

24" Swag

62.00$  
85.00$  

120.00$           

6-7'
7-8'

13.00$  
N/A

28.00$  
34.00$  
45.00$  
53.00$  

24.00$  

($1.00 per wreath discount after 100 wreaths per size)
Noble Fir Wreaths 

Price
Other Decorative ProductsNoble Fir Nordmann Fir

13.00$  
20.00$  
28.00$  
34.00$  

Small Centerpiece 13.50$  
19.25$  
5.25$    

120.00$           

 ** 2020 orders, once accepted and secured with a deposit, can not be reduced after November 10th. We understand the markets 

potential for closures, but need to ensure we do not harvest trees that  could continue to produce  future stock. Our inventory (as well 

as the industries) are low, and trees harvested but not picked up continue to short our inventory for future years.** 

Prices quoted are for single drops. Add $100.00 for each additional drop. 25 minimum per size per species. 

45.00$  
43.00$  

50 Feet

66.00$  
71.00$  
75.00$  
71.00$  

Wholesale Cut Christmas Trees

34.00$  
39.00$  
43.00$  

22" Juniper Wreath (12" 
ring)
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